2019 Programme
ETTALONG WOMENS BOWLING CLUB – PROGRAM OF EVENTS 2019
DATE				EVENT
January 8 Tuesday		Bowls Resume
January 11 Friday		Round 1 Club Fours
January 15 Tuesday		Major Singles close
January 18 Friday		Round 2 Club Fours
February 1 Friday		Round 3 Club Fours
February 8 Friday		Round 4 Club Fours
February 8 Friday		Round 1 Major Singles
February 22 Friday		Round 2 Major singles
March 1 Friday			Round 3 Major Singles
March 8 Friday			round 4 Major Singles
March 11 Monday		Lorna Buckworth Shield @ Everglades
March 15 Friday		Round 5 Major Singles
March 19 Tuesday		Pennants Commence
March 19 Tuesday		Club Triples open
April 9	Tuesday		Club Triples close
April 16 Tuesday		Minor Singles open
April 18 Thursday		Pennants finish
April 26 Friday			Round 1 Club Triples
April 30 Tues to May 2 Thur	Post Sectional Pennant Play-Off (venue TBA)
May 3 Friday			Round 2 Club Triples
May 6 Monday			Hetherington Trophy @ The Entrance
May 7 Tuesday			Minor Singles close
May 10	Friday			Round 3 Club Triples
May 14 Tuesday		Major Pairs open
May 19	Sunday			Regional Pennant Play-Off (venue TBA)
May 24 Friday			Round 4 Club Triples
May 24 Friday			Round 1 Minor Singles
Tuesday June 4			Major Pairs close
Friday June 7			Round 2 Minor Singles
Friday June 14			Round 3 Minor Singles
June 24 Monday		Ettalong Classic 5 Point Pairs
June 25	Tuesday		Morning Tea for President Elaine
June 28	Friday			Round 4 Minor Singles
June 28 Friday			Round 1 Major Pairs
July 2 Tuesday			Major/Minor Pairs open
July 5 Friday			Round 2 Major Pairs
July 9 Tuesday			A.G.M.
July 12 Friday			Round 3 Major Pairs
July 15 Monday			Rainbow Carnival
July 19 Friday			Round 4 Major Pairs
July 23 Tuesday			Major/Minor Pairs close
July 26 Friday 			Round 5 Major Pairs
August 5 Monday 		Pot of Gold
August 9 Friday 			Round1 Major/Minor Pairs
August 14 Wed – 17 Sat		State Pennant Play-offs
August 20 Tuesday 		Consistency opens
August 23 Friday		Round 2 Major/Minor Pairs
August 30 Friday		Round 3 Major/Minor Pairs
September 9 Monday		Challenge Cup @ Bateau Bay
September 10 Tuesday 		Consistency closes
September 16 Monday		Pink Ribbon Day @ The Entrance
September 20 Friday		Round 4 Major/Minor Pairs
September 23 Monday		Bancroft Trophy venue TBA
September 27 Friday 		Round 5 Major/Minor Pairs
October 4 Friday		Round 1 Consistency
October 11 Friday		Round 2 Consistency
October 14 Monday		Friendship Shield @ Woy Woy
October 18 Friday		Round 3 Consistency
October 22 Tuesday		Members Day
October 25 Friday		Round 4 Consistency
November 1 Friday		Round 5 Consistency
November 19 Tuesday		Hills visitation @ Ettalong 
[bookmark: _GoBack]November 25 Monday		Ham & Turkey Triples
December 10 Tuesday		Break-up Christmas Party




